
1141 F. 1.1. vedr. statslån i udlandet 1142 

I ... k r. Hoved- Underskri- Restbemyn- 
stol velsesdato digelse 

5,88 pet. 750 mill. DEM 1986/91 . 2.828 8/10-86 2.013 
3 pet. l20 mill. USD 1986/93 : 1.258 9/10-86 755 
Var. rente 50 mill. USD 1986/91 384 27/10-86 371 
7 3/8 pet. 300 mill. USD 1986/91 ... 2.303 27/10-86 -1.932 
9,38 pet. 50 mill. CAD 1986/91 281 30/10-86 -2.213 
Afdrag . 4.800 2.587 

November 1986 
Ny lov nr. 770 af 19. nov. 1986 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  40.000 19/11-86 .. 42.587 
7 pet. 1.000 mill..USD 1986/88 7.543 21/11-86 35.044 
Var. rente 78,8 mill. USD 1986/96 593 25/11-86 34.451 
Afdrag 1.051 35.502 

December 1986 
8 1/8 pet. 1.000 mill. FRF 1986/91 1.152 t 5/12-86 34.350 
Eurocommercial l mia. USD 1986 7.588 8/12-86 26.762 
7 3/4 pet. 300 mill. USD 1986/96 277 9/12-86 24.485 
Afdrag 25 , 24.510 

Januar 1987 
0 pet. 100 mill. CHF 1987/2002 ... 452 9/ 1-87 24.058 
5 1/8 pet. 130 mia. JPY 1987/92 .. 5.981 9/ 1-87 18.077 
Var. rente 111,12 mill. USD 1987/92 805 12/ 1-87 17.272 
7 3/4 pct. 100 mill. ECU 1987/92 786 13/ 1-87 16.486 
1 1/8 pet. 125 mill. ECU 1987/94 983 13/ 1-87 15.503 
7 1/8 pet. 500 mill. USD 1987/92 3.454 27/ 1-87 12.049 
5 1/8 pet. 100 mia. JPY 1987/92 4.513 27/ 1-87 7.536 
Afdrag 2.102 9.638 

Februar 1987 
7 5/8 pet. 200 mill. ECU 1987/94 1.557 16/ 2-87 8.081 
7 3/4 pet. 50 mill. ECU 1987/92 389 17/ 2-87 7.692 
Afdrag..... 1.628 9.320 

Marts 1987 
7,90 pct. 192 mill. LUF 1987/97 35 27/ 3-87 9.285 
Afdrag .....f 885 10.170 

April 1987 
7 1/4 pet. 200 mill. ECU 1987/92 1.566 10/ 4-87 8.604 
0 pet, 200 mill. DKK 1987/89 200 21/ 4-87 8.404 
0 pct. 200 mill. DKK 1987/90 200 21/ 4-87 8.204 
0 pet. 200 mill. DKK 1987/91 200 21/ 4-87 8.004 
Afdrag..... 2.427 10.431 

Maj 1987 
Var. rente 6,3 mill. DEM 1987/90 24 20/ 5-87 10.407 
Afdrag...... 504 10.911 

Juni 1987 
Var. rente 54 mill. USD 1987/90 370 15/ 6-87 10.541 
Var. rente 68,2 mill. USD 1987/91 . 469 25/ 6-87 10.072 

~ . ' - . Afdrag I I. 1.162 11.234 

Juli 1987 
4,25 pct. 100 mill. CHF 1987/92 ; l l I l l 454 - 10/ 7-87 10.780 ~ 

, Afdrag . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  475 . 11.255 


